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04/06/2018   Week 31 of 34Friday   12:50 pm Lanes 7 - 20

Salle De Quilles
Team Standings

PointsPointsPoints PointsPointsPoints Year-To-DatYear-To-DatYear-To-Dat TeamTeamTeam Pins plusPins plusPins plus
PlacePlacePlace LaneLaneLane ### Team NameTeam NameTeam Name WonWonWon LostLostLost WONWONWON HDCPHDCPHDCP AveAveAve HandicapHandicapHandicap

1 8 8 NICOLE OUELLETTE 0 0 892 203 997 3850
2 7 4 DENISE BEDARD 0 0 1036 ½ 123 1077 3841
3 14 10 ROSETTA FACEN 0 0 974 ½ 149 1051 3807
4 15 5 LUCIE BEDARD 0 0 1098 98 1102 3715
5 9 2 CAROL BRIGGS 0 0 948 ½ 130 1070 3710
6 13 13 M.JEANNE RENE 0 0 1040 ½ 115 1085 3695
7 17 9 DORIS BERGERON 0 0 1041 123 1077 3649
8 20 6 RAYMOND BEAUDET 0 0 987 ½ 156 1044 3630
9 18 3 THERESE STACEY 0 0 1133 ½ 193 1007 3569

10 10 7 YVONNE FAILLE 0 0 1171 ½ 184 1016 3560
11 19 1 MONIQUE LANCTOT 0 0 915 ½ 137 1063 3550
12 16 12 JOAN SCHULTZ 0 0 869 129 1071 3466
13 11 14 MICHELINE LANCTOT 0 0 1090 ½ 131 1069 3443
14 12 11 GISELE BROUILLARD 0 0 1081 ½ 131 1069 3352

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk

LanesLanesLanes Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON
7-8 THERESE STACEY 1283 1150 1136 3569 0 <---> GISELE BROUILLA 1123 1093 1136 3352 0

9-10 ROSETTA FACEN 1290 1226 1291 3807 0 <---> LUCIE BEDARD 1191 1253 1271 3715 0
11-12 DENISE BEDARD 1311 1262 1268 3841 0 <---> RAYMOND BEAUD 1330 1190 1110 3630 0
13-14 CAROL BRIGGS 1229 1160 1321 3710 0 <---> DORIS BERGERON 1163 1256 1230 3649 0
15-16 MONIQUE LANCTO 1283 1074 1193 3550 0 <---> MICHELINE LANCT 1148 1089 1206 3443 0
17-18 NICOLE OUELLETT 1271 1351 1228 3850 0 <---> M.JEANNE RENE 1203 1286 1206 3695 0
19-20 JOAN SCHULTZ 1120 1173 1173 3466 0 <---> YVONNE FAILLE 1173 1131 1256 3560 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Handicap GameTeam Handicap GameTeam Handicap Game Team Handicap SeriesTeam Handicap SeriesTeam Handicap Series

1351 NICOLE OUELLETTE 3850 NICOLE OUELLETTE
1330 RAYMOND BEAUDET 3841 DENISE BEDARD

Handicap GameHandicap GameHandicap Game Handicap SeriesHandicap SeriesHandicap Series
257 BERTRAND BERUBE 706 BERTRAND BERUBE
257 REMI LABBE 704 REMI LABBE
256 JEAN-GUY FAFARD 647 PIERRE RICHARD
245 GUY GIRARD 641 PIERRE GUERARD GUE
237 PIERRE RICHARD 638 JEAN-GUY FAFARD
277 HELENE DARAGON 652 MARIE-JEANNE RENÉ
244 JOHANNE LAFOND 651 FRANCINE LEFEBVRE
237 GINETTE GRAVEL 648 HELENE DARAGON
234 MARIE-JEANNE RENÉ 634 GINETTE GRAVEL
234 FRANCINE LEFEBVRE 629 JOHANNE LAFOND
Weekly Game Over AverageWeekly Game Over AverageWeekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over AverageWeekly Series over AverageWeekly Series over Average
Game - Ave = DifferenceGame - Ave = DifferenceGame - Ave = Difference Series - Ave = DifferenceSeries - Ave = DifferenceSeries - Ave = Difference

Men 196 - 115 = 81 LAURENT GAUTHIER 706 - 585 = 121 BERTRAND BERUBE
245 - 180 = 65 GUY GIRARD 704 - 606 = 98 REMI LABBE
257 - 195 = 62 BERTRAND BERUBE 635 - 549 = 86 PIERRE LEBLOND
257 - 202 = 55 REMI LABBE 420 - 345 = 75 LAURENT GAUTHIER
256 - 201 = 55 JEAN-GUY FAFARD 647 - 588 = 59 PIERRE RICHARD

Women 277 - 141 = 136 HELENE DARAGON 648 - 423 = 225 HELENE DARAGON
244 - 149 = 95 JOHANNE LAFOND 629 - 447 = 182 JOHANNE LAFOND
237 - 166 = 71 GINETTE GRAVEL 634 - 498 = 136 GINETTE GRAVEL
225 - 178 = 47 RAYMONDE BEAUDET 651 - 573 = 78 FRANCINE LEFEBVRE
219 - 172 = 47 CLAUDETTE VEILLEUX 580 - 513 = 67 JUDY WOODS

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20
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Lane Assignments

7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20
 32  04/13  4- 8  2- 7 14-11 13-10  5-12  9- 3  1- 6
 33  04/20 13- 5  1-11 12- 2  6- 8  9- 7  4-10  3-14

Season High Scores
Team Handicap GameTeam Handicap GameTeam Handicap Game Team Handicap SeriesTeam Handicap SeriesTeam Handicap Series

1351 NICOLE OUELLETTE 3850 NICOLE OUELLETTE
1330 RAYMOND BEAUDET 3841 DENISE BEDARD

Men Handicap Game 300 ANDRE TELLIER 300 JEAN-YVES LAROCQU 299 DANIEL RICHER
Handicap Series 826 JEAN-YVES LAROCQU 789 ANDRE TELLIER 764 BERNARD BERGERON

Women Handicap Game 300 MICHELINE LANCTOT 299 PIERRETTE TELLIER 299 JOCELYNE BOURDON
Handicap Series 793 NICOLE OUELLETTE 752 MÉLINDA SURPRENAN 736 MARIE-JEANNE RENÉ

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

To RaiseTo RaiseTo Raise HDCPHDCPHDCP HighHighHigh HighHighHigh
NameNameName AveAveAve Pins  GmsPins  GmsPins  Gms Avg +1Avg +1Avg +1 -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal TotalTotalTotal Team NameTeam NameTeam Name GameGameGame SersSersSers
JEAN-YVES LAROCQUE bk220 20424 93 696 194 182 166 542 542 THERESE STACE 300 826
PIERRE BÉDARD bk206 16765 81 623 217 213 206 636 636 CAROL BRIGGS 295 742
SERGE BELANGER bk207 19238 93 634 215 142 202 559 559 MONIQUE LANCT 279 760
jean MCKENNA bk204 17136 84 699 207 180 167 554 554 GISELE BROUILL 261 721
REMI LABBE bk202 18347 90 625 257 201 246 704 704 LUCIE BEDARD 267 724
ANDRE TELLIER bk203 17726 87 634 179 201 223 603 603 YVONNE FAILLE 300 789
DENIS BEAUCHEMIN bk202 18827 93 661 215 217 200 632 632 ROSETTA FACEN 279 684
JEAN-GUY FAFARD bk201 16963 84 611 162 220 256 638 638 LUCIE BEDARD 278 741
BERNARD BERGERON bk201 17466 87 624 184 171 185 540 540 GISELE BROUILL 290 764
GERARD JOBIN bk198 16695 84 618 a198 a198 a198 594 594 DORIS BERGERO 270 710
PIERRE GUERARD GUE bk198 17882 90 625 233 184 224 641 641 DORIS BERGERO 269 711
YVON LAMARCHE bk197 16061 81 655 208 228 195 631 631 DENISE BEDARD 259 712
GASTON PARE bk198 17800 90 614 195 186 113 494 494 NICOLE OUELLET 265 761
PIERRE BOUCHER bk197 16602 84 624 206 160 221 587 587 CAROL BRIGGS 279 731
PIERRE RICHARD bk196 17147 87 673 237 196 214 647 647 MONIQUE LANCT 272 722
BERTRAND BERUBE bk195 14774 75 592 257 238 211 706 706 DENISE BEDARD 258 706
DANIEL RICHER bk193 18008 93 616 174 225 182 581 581 RAYMOND BEAU 299 744
GUY LONGPRÉ bk190 16003 84 614 185 205 213 603 603 ROSETTA FACEN 268 645
JULIEN BOURGEOIS bk190 16544 87 646 203 163 178 544 544 MICHELINE LANC 289 692
GILLES GIRARD bk190 12518 66 592 203 162 147 512 512 JOAN SCHULTZ 269 656
LAURENT GUAY bk186 17336 93 616 168 214 188 570 570 M.JEANNE RENE 243 642
DENIS PAQUET bk185 17219 93 637 153 208 174 535 535 MICHELINE LANC 262 657
PIERRE LEBLOND bk183 16064 87 586 197 219 219 635 635 LUCIE BEDARD 269 691
GUY GIRARD bk180 9252 51 576 245 177 159 581 581 RAYMOND BEAU 247 641
HAROLD SCHULTZ bk181 16282 90 551 170 153 178 501 501 CAROL BRIGGS 259 640
DENIS AUBIN bk180 16197 90 543 188 139 136 463 463 GISELE BROUILL 259 608
ROLLAND GAGNON bk176 16439 93 553 192 147 215 554 554 MICHELINE LANC 237 608
RON MOSS bk176 16350 93 546 120 156 158 434 434 JOAN SCHULTZ 247 689
BENOIT LEVEILLE bk175 13117 75 533 162 170 161 493 493 YVONNE FAILLE 236 683
JEAN-PIERRE PAPINEAU bk173 11794 68 560 a173 a173 a173 519 519 DORIS BERGERO 236 647
JEAN-PIERRE FOREST bk170 14839 87 551 156 172 171 499 499 LUCIE BEDARD 236 619
ANDRE ROBITAILLE bk168 15681 93 543 206 139 195 540 540 DENISE BEDARD 239 620
VIANNEY GUÉRIN bk168 14658 87 552 187 134 163 484 484 RAYMOND BEAU 257 695
GASTON PLOURDE bk165 12466 75 560 169 161 205 535 535 YVONNE FAILLE 288 646
LÉONARD WILLET bk164 14836 90 509 178 166 154 498 498 THERESE STACE 254 611
WILFRID DERAPS bk161 14419 89 577 164 166 179 509 509 JOAN SCHULTZ 226 574
JEAN VOCINO bk158 13273 84 560 150 154 152 456 456 RAYMOND BEAU 278 603
JEAN-CLAUDE DUPONT bk155 11601 75 489 151 104 131 386 386 MONIQUE LANCT 244 610
HUGH SOPPIT bk152 5487 36 480 120 201 147 468 468 DORIS BERGERO 201 535
ALFRED BEDARD bk148 13841 93 463 161 171 131 463 463 M.JEANNE RENE 206 525
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To RaiseTo RaiseTo Raise HDCPHDCPHDCP HighHighHigh HighHighHigh

NameNameName AveAveAve Pins  GmsPins  GmsPins  Gms Avg +1Avg +1Avg +1 -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal TotalTotalTotal Team NameTeam NameTeam Name GameGameGame SersSersSers
GILLES BISSONNET bk138 4205 30 448 148 162 150 460 460 NICOLE OUELLET 195 549
REJEAN BARBEAU bk130 6652 51 422 109 132 171 412 412 GISELE BROUILL 201 514
LAURENT GAUTHIER bk115 8751 75 375 196 109 115 420 420 THERESE STACE 215 442
" Women

To RaiseTo RaiseTo Raise HDCPHDCPHDCP HighHighHigh HighHighHigh
NameNameName AveAveAve Pins  GmsPins  GmsPins  Gms Avg +1Avg +1Avg +1 -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal TotalTotalTotal Team NameTeam NameTeam Name GameGameGame SersSersSers
MARIE-JEANNE RENÉ bk202 18846 93 642 214 234 204 652 652 M.JEANNE RENE 272 736
MICHELINE LANCTOT bk202 18054 90 639 156 135 184 475 475 MICHELINE LANC 300 720
PIERRETTE TELLIER bk197 17175 87 645 217 185 182 584 584 THERESE STACE 299 734
FRANCINE LEFEBVRE bk191 16164 84 627 234 195 222 651 651 MONIQUE LANCT 290 712
ROSIE FACEN bk191 17233 90 623 204 199 172 575 575 ROSETTA FACEN 268 670
JOAN SCHULTZ bk190 17026 90 644 145 167 165 477 477 JOAN SCHULTZ 268 705
ELEANOR BOURGEOIS bk188 15947 85 597 216 146 161 523 523 YVONNE FAILLE 267 714
JOCELYNE BOURDON bk186 12851 69 613 189 170 196 555 555 M.JEANNE RENE 299 644
LISE CLOUTIER bk185 14480 78 586 187 209 205 601 601 M.JEANNE RENE 267 699
MADELEINE BARBEAU bk185 10565 57 595 169 172 216 557 557 CAROL BRIGGS 256 623
MÉLINDA SURPRENANT bk183 11574 63 570 158 184 225 567 567 JOAN SCHULTZ 278 752
NICOLE OUELLETTE bk182 13722 75 552 183 206 214 603 603 NICOLE OUELLET 279 793
JACQUELINE CHARTRAN bk183 17009 93 559 184 196 158 538 538 LUCIE BEDARD 268 676
LUCILE COMTOIS bk180 9823 54 551 198 200 207 605 605 NICOLE OUELLET 269 669
MARIE FRANCE LANGLOI bk181 14163 78 579 171 182 182 535 535 DENISE BEDARD 256 659
DENISE BÉDARD bk178 13997 78 583 201 202 181 584 584 DENISE BEDARD 271 732
RAYMONDE BEAUDET bk178 13456 75 584 225 192 167 584 584 RAYMOND BEAU 252 691
LOUISE BEAUDOIN bk179 15554 87 556 144 193 163 500 500 DORIS BERGERO 279 704
JOHANNE RACICOT bk178 14972 84 601 169 173 167 509 509 M.JEANNE RENE 297 705
DORIS BERGERON bk177 14961 84 612 172 184 202 558 558 DORIS BERGERO 240 625
GISELE BROUILLARD bk177 15412 87 608 165 166 172 503 503 GISELE BROUILL 229 618
MONIQUE DEMEULE bk177 16423 93 569 139 174 174 487 487 GISELE BROUILL 252 639
IRMA LEPAGE bk176 13239 75 567 177 166 160 503 503 ROSETTA FACEN 279 719
JOHANNE LAFOND bk149 15867 90 594 194 244 191 629 629 NICOLE OUELLET 257 644
THÉRÈSE STACEY bk176 14233 82 557 165 177 179 521 521 THERESE STACE 246 652
CLAUDETTE VEILLEUX bk172 15081 87 579 219 162 191 572 572 MICHELINE LANC 265 657
JUDY WOODS bk171 13474 78 539 201 209 170 580 580 JOAN SCHULTZ 276 635
GINETTE GRAVEL bk166 14129 84 574 200 237 197 634 634 CAROL BRIGGS 255 634
YVONNE FAILLE bk167 15603 93 525 145 151 204 500 500 YVONNE FAILLE 230 611
FRANCINE POULIN bk167 12512 75 514 193 152 131 476 476 RAYMOND BEAU 269 675
MARIE CHESNICHESKI bk167 14977 90 554 143 157 145 445 445 MONIQUE LANCT 245 612
LUCIE BEDARD bk163 15099 93 549 137 147 123 407 407 LUCIE BEDARD 235 615
MARGUERITE ZAKA bk158 14709 93 555 145 150 181 476 476 DENISE BEDARD 219 572
SOLANGE GAGNON bk151 14008 93 488 156 123 120 399 399 ROSETTA FACEN 204 546
HELENE DARAGON bk141 5330 36 481 204 167 277 648 648 ROSETTA FACEN 277 648
MONIQUE LANCTOT bk147 11493 78 495 166 143 142 451 451 MONIQUE LANCT 197 512
MARIE LANCTOT bk144 11664 81 516 94 143 133 370 370 MICHELINE LANC 200 499
MARY JONES bk135 12462 92 458 140 138 147 425 425 THERESE STACE 202 504
MARGARET MCKEOWN bk135 9047 67 473 137 95 173 405 405 CAROL BRIGGS 202 550
JEANNINE AUBIN bk118 9928 84 425 a118 a118 a118 354 354 YVONNE FAILLE 171 437

Team Rosters
To RaiseTo RaiseTo Raise HDCPHDCPHDCP HighHighHigh HighHighHigh

NameNameName AveAveAve Pins  GmsPins  GmsPins  Gms Avg +1Avg +1Avg +1 -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal TotalTotalTotal Team NameTeam NameTeam Name GameGameGame SersSersSers
1 - MONIQUE LANCTOT  Lane 19  HDCP=137  Ave=1063
FRANCINE LEFEBVRE bk191 16164 84 627 234 195 222 651 651 MONIQUE LANCT 290 712
MARIE CHESNICHESKI bk167 14977 90 554 143 157 145 445 445 MONIQUE LANCT 245 612
PIERRE RICHARD bk196 17147 87 673 237 196 214 647 647 MONIQUE LANCT 272 722
MONIQUE LANCTOT bk147 11493 78 495 166 143 142 451 451 MONIQUE LANCT 197 512
JEAN-CLAUDE DUPONT bk155 11601 75 489 151 104 131 386 386 MONIQUE LANCT 244 610
SERGE BELANGER bk207 19238 93 634 215 142 202 559 559 MONIQUE LANCT 279 760
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To RaiseTo RaiseTo Raise HDCPHDCPHDCP HighHighHigh HighHighHigh

NameNameName AveAveAve Pins  GmsPins  GmsPins  Gms Avg +1Avg +1Avg +1 -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal TotalTotalTotal Team NameTeam NameTeam Name GameGameGame SersSersSers
2 - CAROL BRIGGS  Lane 9  HDCP=130  Ave=1070
MADELEINE BARBEAU bk185 10565 57 595 169 172 216 557 557 CAROL BRIGGS 256 623
GINETTE GRAVEL bk166 14129 84 574 200 237 197 634 634 CAROL BRIGGS 255 634
PIERRE BOUCHER bk197 16602 84 624 206 160 221 587 587 CAROL BRIGGS 279 731
HAROLD SCHULTZ bk181 16282 90 551 170 153 178 501 501 CAROL BRIGGS 259 640
MARGARET MCKEOWN bk135 9047 67 473 137 95 173 405 405 CAROL BRIGGS 202 550
PIERRE BÉDARD bk206 16765 81 623 217 213 206 636 636 CAROL BRIGGS 295 742
3 - THERESE STACEY  Lane 18  HDCP=193  Ave=1007
LAURENT GAUTHIER bk115 8751 75 375 196 109 115 420 420 THERESE STACE 215 442
THÉRÈSE STACEY bk176 14233 82 557 165 177 179 521 521 THERESE STACE 246 652
PIERRETTE TELLIER bk197 17175 87 645 217 185 182 584 584 THERESE STACE 299 734
MARY JONES bk135 12462 92 458 140 138 147 425 425 THERESE STACE 202 504
LÉONARD WILLET bk164 14836 90 509 178 166 154 498 498 THERESE STACE 254 611
JEAN-YVES LAROCQUE bk220 20424 93 696 194 182 166 542 542 THERESE STACE 300 826
4 - DENISE BEDARD  Lane 7  HDCP=123  Ave=1077
MARIE FRANCE LANGLOI bk181 14163 78 579 171 182 182 535 535 DENISE BEDARD 256 659
DENISE BÉDARD bk178 13997 78 583 201 202 181 584 584 DENISE BEDARD 271 732
ANDRE ROBITAILLE bk168 15681 93 543 206 139 195 540 540 DENISE BEDARD 239 620
MARGUERITE ZAKA bk158 14709 93 555 145 150 181 476 476 DENISE BEDARD 219 572
BERTRAND BERUBE bk195 14774 75 592 257 238 211 706 706 DENISE BEDARD 258 706
YVON LAMARCHE bk197 16061 81 655 208 228 195 631 631 DENISE BEDARD 259 712
5 - LUCIE BEDARD  Lane 15  HDCP=98  Ave=1102
JEAN-PIERRE FOREST bk170 14839 87 551 156 172 171 499 499 LUCIE BEDARD 236 619
JACQUELINE CHARTRAN bk183 17009 93 559 184 196 158 538 538 LUCIE BEDARD 268 676
JEAN-GUY FAFARD bk201 16963 84 611 162 220 256 638 638 LUCIE BEDARD 278 741
PIERRE LEBLOND bk183 16064 87 586 197 219 219 635 635 LUCIE BEDARD 269 691
LUCIE BEDARD bk163 15099 93 549 137 147 123 407 407 LUCIE BEDARD 235 615
REMI LABBE bk202 18347 90 625 257 201 246 704 704 LUCIE BEDARD 267 724
6 - RAYMOND BEAUDET  Lane 20  HDCP=156  Ave=1044
GUY GIRARD bk180 9252 51 576 245 177 159 581 581 RAYMOND BEAU 247 641
VIANNEY GUÉRIN bk168 14658 87 552 187 134 163 484 484 RAYMOND BEAU 257 695
FRANCINE POULIN bk167 12512 75 514 193 152 131 476 476 RAYMOND BEAU 269 675
JEAN VOCINO bk158 13273 84 560 150 154 152 456 456 RAYMOND BEAU 278 603
RAYMONDE BEAUDET bk178 13456 75 584 225 192 167 584 584 RAYMOND BEAU 252 691
DANIEL RICHER bk193 18008 93 616 174 225 182 581 581 RAYMOND BEAU 299 744
7 - YVONNE FAILLE  Lane 10  HDCP=184  Ave=1016
ELEANOR BOURGEOIS bk188 15947 85 597 216 146 161 523 523 YVONNE FAILLE 267 714
JEANNINE AUBIN bk118 9928 84 425 a118 a118 a118 354 354 YVONNE FAILLE 171 437
YVONNE FAILLE bk167 15603 93 525 145 151 204 500 500 YVONNE FAILLE 230 611
ANDRE TELLIER bk203 17726 87 634 179 201 223 603 603 YVONNE FAILLE 300 789
BENOIT LEVEILLE bk175 13117 75 533 162 170 161 493 493 YVONNE FAILLE 236 683
GASTON PLOURDE bk165 12466 75 560 169 161 205 535 535 YVONNE FAILLE 288 646
8 - NICOLE OUELLETTE  Lane 8  HDCP=203  Ave=997
VACANT 150 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450 450 NICOLE OUELLET 0 0
LUCILE COMTOIS bk180 9823 54 551 198 200 207 605 605 NICOLE OUELLET 269 669
GILLES BISSONNET bk138 4205 30 448 148 162 150 460 460 NICOLE OUELLET 195 549
GASTON PARE bk198 17800 90 614 195 186 113 494 494 NICOLE OUELLET 265 761
JOHANNE LAFOND bk149 15867 90 594 194 244 191 629 629 NICOLE OUELLET 257 644
NICOLE OUELLETTE bk182 13722 75 552 183 206 214 603 603 NICOLE OUELLET 279 793
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To RaiseTo RaiseTo Raise HDCPHDCPHDCP HighHighHigh HighHighHigh

NameNameName AveAveAve Pins  GmsPins  GmsPins  Gms Avg +1Avg +1Avg +1 -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal TotalTotalTotal Team NameTeam NameTeam Name GameGameGame SersSersSers
9 - DORIS BERGERON  Lane 17  HDCP=123  Ave=1077
PIERRE GUERARD GUE bk198 17882 90 625 233 184 224 641 641 DORIS BERGERO 269 711
JEAN-PIERRE PAPINEAU bk173 11794 68 560 a173 a173 a173 519 519 DORIS BERGERO 236 647
HUGH SOPPIT bk152 5487 36 480 120 201 147 468 468 DORIS BERGERO 201 535
LOUISE BEAUDOIN bk179 15554 87 556 144 193 163 500 500 DORIS BERGERO 279 704
DORIS BERGERON bk177 14961 84 612 172 184 202 558 558 DORIS BERGERO 240 625
GERARD JOBIN bk198 16695 84 618 a198 a198 a198 594 594 DORIS BERGERO 270 710
10 - ROSETTA FACEN  Lane 14  HDCP=149  Ave=1051
ROSIE FACEN bk191 17233 90 623 204 199 172 575 575 ROSETTA FACEN 268 670
IRMA LEPAGE bk176 13239 75 567 177 166 160 503 503 ROSETTA FACEN 279 719
HELENE DARAGON bk141 5330 36 481 204 167 277 648 648 ROSETTA FACEN 277 648
SOLANGE GAGNON bk151 14008 93 488 156 123 120 399 399 ROSETTA FACEN 204 546
GUY LONGPRÉ bk190 16003 84 614 185 205 213 603 603 ROSETTA FACEN 268 645
DENIS BEAUCHEMIN bk202 18827 93 661 215 217 200 632 632 ROSETTA FACEN 279 684
11 - GISELE BROUILLARD  Lane 12  HDCP=131  Ave=1069
GISELE BROUILLARD bk177 15412 87 608 165 166 172 503 503 GISELE BROUILL 229 618
REJEAN BARBEAU bk130 6652 51 422 109 132 171 412 412 GISELE BROUILL 201 514
MONIQUE DEMEULE bk177 16423 93 569 139 174 174 487 487 GISELE BROUILL 252 639
jean MCKENNA bk204 17136 84 699 207 180 167 554 554 GISELE BROUILL 261 721
DENIS AUBIN bk180 16197 90 543 188 139 136 463 463 GISELE BROUILL 259 608
BERNARD BERGERON bk201 17466 87 624 184 171 185 540 540 GISELE BROUILL 290 764
12 - JOAN SCHULTZ  Lane 16  HDCP=129  Ave=1071
JOAN SCHULTZ bk190 17026 90 644 145 167 165 477 477 JOAN SCHULTZ 268 705
WILFRID DERAPS bk161 14419 89 577 164 166 179 509 509 JOAN SCHULTZ 226 574
MÉLINDA SURPRENANT bk183 11574 63 570 158 184 225 567 567 JOAN SCHULTZ 278 752
JUDY WOODS bk171 13474 78 539 201 209 170 580 580 JOAN SCHULTZ 276 635
RON MOSS bk176 16350 93 546 120 156 158 434 434 JOAN SCHULTZ 247 689
GILLES GIRARD bk190 12518 66 592 203 162 147 512 512 JOAN SCHULTZ 269 656
13 - M.JEANNE RENE  Lane 13  HDCP=115  Ave=1085
LAURENT GUAY bk186 17336 93 616 168 214 188 570 570 M.JEANNE RENE 243 642
JOCELYNE BOURDON bk186 12851 69 613 189 170 196 555 555 M.JEANNE RENE 299 644
LISE CLOUTIER bk185 14480 78 586 187 209 205 601 601 M.JEANNE RENE 267 699
JOHANNE RACICOT bk178 14972 84 601 169 173 167 509 509 M.JEANNE RENE 297 705
ALFRED BEDARD bk148 13841 93 463 161 171 131 463 463 M.JEANNE RENE 206 525
MARIE-JEANNE RENÉ bk202 18846 93 642 214 234 204 652 652 M.JEANNE RENE 272 736
14 - MICHELINE LANCTOT  Lane 11  HDCP=131  Ave=1069
JULIEN BOURGEOIS bk190 16544 87 646 203 163 178 544 544 MICHELINE LANC 289 692
DENIS PAQUET bk185 17219 93 637 153 208 174 535 535 MICHELINE LANC 262 657
MARIE LANCTOT bk144 11664 81 516 94 143 133 370 370 MICHELINE LANC 200 499
CLAUDETTE VEILLEUX bk172 15081 87 579 219 162 191 572 572 MICHELINE LANC 265 657
ROLLAND GAGNON bk176 16439 93 553 192 147 215 554 554 MICHELINE LANC 237 608
MICHELINE LANCTOT bk202 18054 90 639 156 135 184 475 475 MICHELINE LANC 300 720
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